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Accomodations. Annual meetings
Awards. Nominations,
announcements, introductions
1980-1985
Committees and Task Forces
1974-1986
Issues and Planning
1977-1979
1980-1986
Communicator. National newsletter
Constitution and by-laws
Correspondence
Annual meeting
1983
1984
1985
Memberships
1974-1977
1978-1986
Membership chairmen
October, 1974-March, 1975
Secretary-Treasurer
Gerber, Joe N. 1974-1975
Schwartz, Arnold
1977-1986
Council of Graduate Schools
Directories of member institutions
Executive Committee of CSGS.
Meetings and reports 1972-1986
Graduate assistants and teaching
fellows
History. Conference of Deans of
Southern Graduate Schools
(1925-1963). Conference of
Southern Graduate Schools
(1968-1983)
Institutional membership
applications



22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42

Member reports on special topics
Membership lists 1974-1986
Minutes of meetings
1969-1977
1978-1982
1982-1985
Newsletter. Publications,
correspondence, research
Nominating committee 1981-1986
Officer lists 1971-1984
President's papers 1974-1986
Proceedings of annual meetings
1973-1974
Programs. Annual meetings
1974-1987
Publications committee
Publications of Conference of Deans
of Southern Graduate Schools
1937-1940
1945-1962
Reports of 1974 CSGS meeting
Speakers of annual meeting. Topic
questionnaires 1979-1982
Task Forces
Criteria for Off-Campus
Instruction 1975-1980
Non-Traditional Master's
Programs
Teacher Education
Topics of addresses, discussion
sessions, and reports
1972-1985
Treasurer's report and business
meetings 1975-1987



