Container List

Folder	Title
1 2	Accomodations. Annual meetings Awards. Nominations, announcements, introductions 1980-1985
3	Committees and Task Forces 1974-1986 Issues and Planning
4	1977-1979
5	1980-1986
6	<u>Communicator</u> . National newsletter
7	Constitution and by-laws
	Correspondence
	Annual meeting
8	1983
9 10	1984 1985
10	Memberships
11	1974-1977
12	1978-1986
13	Membership chairmen
,,,	October, 1974-March, 1975
	Secretary-Treasurer
14	Gerber, Joe N. 1974-1975
15	Schwartz, Arnold
	1977-1986
16	Council of Graduate Schools
17	Directories of member institutions
18	Executive Committee of CSGS.
	Meetings and reports 1972-1986
19	Graduate assistants and teaching fellows
20	History. Conference of Deans of Southern Graduate Schools (1925-1963). Conference of Southern Graduate Schools (1968-1983)
21	Institutional membership applications

22	Member reports on special topics
23	Membership lists 1974-1986
	Minutes of meetings
24	1969-1977
25	1978-1982
26	1982-1985
27	Newsletter. Publications,
	correspondence, research
28	Nominating committee 1981-1986
29	Officer lists 1971-1984
30	President's papers 1974-1986
31	Proceedings of annual meetings 1973-1974
32	Programs. Annual meetings 1974-1987
33	Publications committee
	Publications of Conference of Deans
	of Southern Graduate Schools
34	1937-1940
35	1945-1962
36	Reports of 1974 CSGS meeting
37	Speakers of annual meeting. Topic
	questionnaires 1979-1982
	Task Forces
38	Criteria for Off-Campus
	Instruction 1975-1980
39	Non-Traditional Master's
	Programs
40	Teacher Education
41	Topics of addresses, discussion
	sessions, and reports
	1972-1985
42	Treasurer's report and business
	meetings 1975-1987